
S.No. Employee ID Full Name Designation Name of Working Department

1 RJUD199637015181 Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA Hospital Superintendent Hospital Staff

2 RJTO2013336002055 Dr. BHRAHMANANAD SHARMA Deputy Medical Superintendent Hospital Staff

3 RJUD199637015181 Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

4 RJTO2013336002055 Dr. BRAHMANAND SHARAMA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

5 PGIAHS01 Dr. BAHNU PRIYA CHOUDHARY Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

6 RJJO201025016781 Dr. GYAN PRAKASH SHARMA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

7 PGIAHS02 Dr. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

8 RJJO201624012725 Dr. DEELIP KUMAR VYAS Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

9 RJJO20132400216 Dr. RAJIV SONI Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

10 PGIAHS03 Dr. PREM KUMAR Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

11 RJJO201025016840 Dr. NEELIMA REDDY Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

12 RJJO20105016740 Dr. RASHMI SHARMA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

13 RJJO201025035996 Dr. RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

14 RJJO201025036035 Dr. VISHNU DUTT SHARAM Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

15 RJJO201025036015 Dr. HARISH KUMAR SINGHAL Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

16 PGIAHS04 Dr. DINESH KUMAR RAY Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department) Hospital Staff

17 RJJJ201523023395 Dr. JAIDEEP GOTHWAL Emergency Medical Officers Hospital Staff

18 RJCR201622019581 Dr. RAMESH KUMAR Emergency Medical Officers Hospital Staff
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19 RJJO201324047955 Mrs. RAJPUT SEEMA KANWAR Matron or Nursing Superintendent Hospital Staff

20 RJJO201324047961 Mr. JAI PRAKASH VISHNOI Assistant Matron Hospital Staff

21 RJJO201347889 Mr. SWETA VYAS Assistant Matron Hospital Staff

22 RJJO20152403590 Mrs. SEEMA PARMAR Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

23 RJJO201524035898 Mr. KANWARA RAM Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

24 RJJO201524035893 Mrs. PREM PLAIWAL Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

25 RJJO201324047562 Mrs. ARCHANA KANWAR Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

26 RJJO201324047890 Mrs. MAMTA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

27 RJJO201324035891 Mr. MADHUBAN SINGH Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

28 RJJO201524035907 Mr. RAJESH KUMAR KALAL Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

29 RJJO201324035905 Mr. DAULAT RAM Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

30 PGIAHS06 Ms. SAROJ KANWAR Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

31 PGIAHS07 Mr. RAVINDRA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

32 PGIAHS08 Mr. SHSHEE KANT SWAMI Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

33 PGIAHS09 Mr. VINAY KUMAR Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

34 PGIAHS10 Mr. AASOO SAUNEE Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

35 PGIAHS11 Ms. SAROJ Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

36 PGIAHS12 Ms. DHEERAJ KHATOD Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

37 PGIAHS13 Mrs. SANGEETA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

38 PGIAHS14 Ms. RUKMA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

39 PGIAHS15 Ms. BHANWARI DEVI Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

40 PGIAHS16 Ms. JYOTI PAREEK Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

41 PGIAHS17 Mrs. VANDANA PUROHIT Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff



42 PGIAHS18 Ms. BHAWNA SHARMA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

43 PGIHS19 Mrs. POONAM BARWAR Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

44 PGIAHS20 Ms. SUMITRA Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

45 PGIAHS21 Mrs. PURNIMA GIRI Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

46 PGIAHS22 Mrs. GUDDI Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

47 PGIAHS23 Mrs. DHEERAJ BHATI Staff Nurses for In Patient Department Hospital Staff

48 RJJO20132407940 Mrs. GEETA DEVI Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

49 RJJO201324047892 Mrs. SANTOSH KANWAR Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

50 RJJO201324047954 Mrs. NIRMALA Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

51 PGIAHS24 Mr. KALU RAM Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

52 PGIAHS26 Mr. NARENDRA SINGH Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

53 PGIAHS27 Mr. SHAITAN RAM Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

54 PGIAHS25 Mr. UMMAID RAM Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

55 PGIAHS28 Mrs. GEETA Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

56 PGIAHS29 Mrs. PUSHPA KANWAR Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

57 PGIAHS30 Mr. MANISH CHOUDHARY Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

58 RJJO201324047888 Mrs. BIJU SHARMA Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

59 PGIAHS31 Mr. KUMBHA RAM Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

60 RJJO201324047944 Mr. SUNIL VISHNOI Pharmacists Hospital Staff

61 PGIAHS32 Mrs. SUNITA CHOUDHARY Pharmacists Hospital Staff

62 PGIAHS33 Mrs. DEEPIKA GOUTAM Pharmacists Hospital Staff

63 PGIAHS34 Mr. RAMESH Dresser Hospital Staff

64 PGIAHS35 Mr. MANOHAR LAL Dresser Hospital Staff



65 PGIAHS36 Mr. SURESH KUMAR Store Keeper Hospital Staff

66 PGIAHS37 Mr. MUKESH Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.) Hospital Staff

67 PGIAHS38 Mr. PEERA RAM Dark-Room Attendant Hospital Staff

68 PGIAHS38 Mr. POORAN SINGH Operation Theater Attendant Hospital Staff

69 PGIAHS39 Dr. TAKHAT SINGH RATHORE Medical Specialist Modern Medical Staff

70 PGIAHS40 Dr. DEEPAK SHRIVASTAV Surgical Specialist Modern Medical Staff

71 PGIAHS41 Dr. SEEMA SHARMA Obstetrician and Gynecologist Modern Medical Staff

72 PHIAHS42 Dr. LALIT KUMAR CHOUHAN Pediatrician Modern Medical Staff

73 PGIAHS43 Dr. VIKRAM SINGH Radiologist Modern Medical Staff

74 PGIAHS44 Dr. PRIYANKA CHOUHAN Dentist Modern Medical Staff

75 RJJO201524035906 Mr. RAJJAN SINGH PARMAR X-Ray Technician or Radiographer Modern Medical Staff

76 PGIAHS45 Dr. Neelam Kaushik Physiotherepist Modern Medical Staff

77 PGIAHS46 Dr. ACHALA RAM Panchkarma Specialists (Teachers of PanchKarma Teaching Department)
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

78 PGIAHS47 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR House Officer or Clinical Registrar or Senior Resident (Ayurvedic)
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

79 RJJO201324047879 Mrs. KAVITA DAVERA Panchkarma Nurse
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

80 RJJO201324047893 Mr. LALIT KUMAR GUPTA Panchkarma Assistant
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

81 RJJO201324047884 Mr. NARESH KUMAR Panchkarma Assistant
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

82 PGIAHS48 Ms. PRIYANKA Panchkarma Assistant
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

83 PGIAHS49 Dr. HEMENT RAJPUROHI Yoga teacher or expert (from Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

84 PGIAHS50 Dr. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Yoga teacher or expert (from Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

85 PGIAHS51 Mrs. KAILASHI Panchkarma Assistant
Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section 

for OPD and IPD

86 PGIAHS52 Dr. SANJAY SHRIVASTAV Shalya and Ksharsutra Therapy Specialists (Teachers of Shalya Department)
Staff of Operation Theatre and 

Ksharsutra Therapy Section

87 PGIAHS53 Mr. KULDEEP YADAV Nurses
Staff of Operation Theatre and 

Ksharsutra Therapy Section



88 PGIAHS54 Mr. BHERA RAM Operation Theatre Attendant
Staff of Operation Theatre and 

Ksharsutra Therapy Section

89 PGIAHS55 Dr. HEMENT KUMAR Prasooti evum Stri Roga Specialists (Teachers of Prasooti evum stri roga Department) Labour Room

90 PGIAHS56 Ms. SUNITA JATOL Midwife Labour Room

91 PGIAHS57 Dr. JITENDRA KUMAWAT Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

92 PGIAHS58 Dr. RAHUL KUMAR SANWARIYA Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

93 PGIAHS59 Dr. KAMLESH KUAMR MEENA Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

94 PGIAHS60 Dr. SHAHADAT KHAN Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

95 PGIAHS61 Dr. PARAG DEVADIYA Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

96 PGIAHS62 Dr. SUMAN BISHNOI Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

97 PGIAHS76 Dr. NIVEDITA MISHRA Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR) Hospital Staff

98 PGIAHS64 Dr. SURAJ CHOUDHARY Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Clinical Departments only) Hospital Staff

99 RJJO201524035909 Mr. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Laboratory Technicians Clinical Laboratory

100 RJJO201524035892 Mr. SURENDRA CHOUDHARY Laboratory Technicians Clinical Laboratory

101 PGIAHS65 Mr. RAVI PRAKASH Peon or Attendant Clinical Laboratory

102 RJSR199334005490 Dr. VIJAY PAL TYAGI Pharmacy Manager or Superintendent (Teacher of Ras-Shastra, Bhaishajya Kalpana)
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

103 RJJO201325048740 Mrs. REKHA CHAWALA Peon or Attendant
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

104 PGIAHS66 Mr. SETHA RAM CHOUDHARY Peon or Attendant
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

105 PGIAHS67 Mrs. SHAMA DEVI Workers
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

106 PGIAHS68 Mr. RAKESH KUMAR Workers
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

107 PGIAHS69 Dr. JYOTI JOSHI Pharmacognosist (Part time)
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

108 PGIAHS70 Dr. VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL Biochemist
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

109 PGIAHS71 Mr. ANIL Bone Setter Others

110 PGIAHS72 Mr. PUROSHATAM CHARAN Cook/Food Service Others



111 PGIAHS73 Mr. JEETU RAM Washerman Others

112 PGIAHS74 Mr. RAGHUNATH Driver Others

113 PGIAHS75 Mr. MAHENDRA PATEL Electrician Others

114 PGIAHS76 Mr. ARVIND PATEL Security Guard Others

115 PGIAHS77 Mr. JAI PRAKASH Masseur Others

116 PGIAHS78 Mrs. BABY Others Others

117 PGIAHS81 Mr. SUNDAR RAM Others Others

118 PGIAHS79 Dr. PHOOL SINGH Anaesthesiologist Modern Medical Staff

119 PGIAHS80	 		Dr. ANIL PAREEK Microbiologist Clinical Laboratory

120 PGIAHS82 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV Pharmacologist
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory

121 PGIAHS83 Dr. VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL Analytical Chemist (Part time)
Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing 

Laboratory


